
September 2023
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HOME GAME
Report to 
band room at 
5:30
 

9
 

10
 

11
 

12
BAND 
BOOSTER 
MEETING 7 
PM
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29
HOME GAME
Report to 
band room at 
5:30
 

30
MARCHING 
BAND 
COMPETITION
Troy Athens 
Invitational
Details: TBA
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